SPBC Series Off-Center Load Cells
As of: Thursday, March 19, 2026
Standard Features
C3 precision class
Off center load compensated
Made in aluminium alloy
IP65 protection
capacities from 100 to 630kg

(mm)
w
(mm)
h
(mm)
a
(mm)
b
(mm)
c Ø
(mm)
d
(mm)
e
(mm)
SPBC100 100 700 x 700 190 73 47 25 60 N°8 x M8 40 15
SPBC200 200 700 x 700 190 73 47 25 60 N°8 x M8 40 15
SPBC300 300 700 x 700 190 73 47 25 60 N°8 x M8 40 15
SPBC500 500 700 x 700 190 73 47 25 60 N°8 x M8 40 15
SPBC630 630 700 x 700 190 73 47 25 60 N°8 x M8 40 15
Parts
Part # Description
Available Versions
SPBC100 Single point approved load cell, C3, Max=100kg. Aluminium alloy, IP65 protection degree, 350 Ohm output resistance.